
HOUSE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMITTEE** (red=sponsor/co-sponsor)

Lorraine Coates (D-Rowan County)
Chair, House Public Utility Committee
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 633
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email:
Lorene.Coates@ncleg.net
coatesla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5784

Harold Brubaker (R – Randolph County)
Vice Chair, House Public Utility Committee
16 West Jones Street, Room 1229
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email: 
Harold.Brubaker@ncleg.net
Brubakerla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-715-4946

Nelson Cole (D - Rockingham County)
16 West Jones Street, Room 1218
Vice Chair, House Public Utility Committee
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email:
Nelson.Cole@ncleg.net
Colela@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5779

Bill Faison (D- Orange, Caswell Counties)
Vice Chair, House Public Utility Committee
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 611
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email:
Bill.Faison@ncleg.net
faisonla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-715-3019

Russell E. Tucker (D- Onslow, Duplin Counties)
Vice Chair, House Public Utility Committee
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 611
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email:
Russell.Tucker@ncleg.net
Tuckerla@ncleg.net
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Kelly M Alexander, Jr. (D-Mecklenberg)
300 N. Salisbury Street, Room 632 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925
Email:
Kelly.Alexander@ncleg.net
Alexanderla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5778

Hugh Blackwell (R-Burke County)
NC House of Representatives
300 N. Salisbury Street, Room 606 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925
Email:
 Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.net
Blackwellhla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5805

Angela Bryant (D-Nash, Halifax Counties)
300 N. Salisbury Street, Room 542 
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925
Email:
Angela.Bryant@ncleg.net
Bryantla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5878

Becky Carney (D-Mecklenburg)
16 West Jones Street, Room 1218
Vice Chair, House Public Utility Committee
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email:
Becky.Carney@ncleg.net
Carneyla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5827

Beverly Earle (D-Mecklenburg County)
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 634
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email: 
Beverly.Earle@ncleg.net
Earlela@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-715-2530

Bruce Goforth (D-Buncombe County)
16 West Jones Street, Room 1220
Vice Chair, House Public Utility Committee

mailto:Earlela@ncleg.net
mailto:Beverly.Earle@ncleg.net
mailto:Carneyla@ncleg.net
mailto:Becky.Carney@ncleg.net
mailto:Bryantla@ncleg.net
mailto:Angela.Bryant@ncleg.net
mailto:Blackwellhla@ncleg.net
mailto:Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.net
mailto:Alexanderla@ncleg.net
mailto:Kelly.Alexander@ncleg.net


Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email: 
Bruce.Goforth@ncleg.net
Goforthla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5746

W. Robert Grady (R- Onslow County)
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 302
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email:
Robert.Grady@ncleg.net
Gradyla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-715-9644

Jim Gulley (R-Mecklenburg County) 
16 West Jones Street, Room 1313
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email:
Jim.Gulley@ncleg.net
Gulleyla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5800

Pricey Harrison (D-Guilford)
16 West Jones Street, Room 2119
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email:
Pricey.Harrison@ncleg.net
Harrisonla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5771

Hugh Holliman (D-Davidson County)
16 West Jones Street, Room 2301
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email:
Hugh.Holliman@ncleg.net
Hollimanla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-715-0873

Julia Howard (R- Davie &Iredell Counties)
16 West Jones Street, Room 1106
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email: Julia.Howard@ncleg.net
Howardla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5904

Linda Johnson (R-Cabarrus County)
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16 West Jones Street, Room 1006
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
Email:
Linda.Johnson2@ncleg.net
Johnson2la@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5861

Marvin W. Lucas (D- Cumberland)
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 417A
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email:
Marvin.Lucas@ncleg.net
Lucasmla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5775

Danny McComas (D- New Hanover County)
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 506
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email:
Danny.McComas@ncleg.net
McComasla@ncleg.net
Phone:  919-733-5786

Tim Moore (R- Cleveland)
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 604
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email:
Tim.Moore@ncleg.net
Moorela@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-4838

Wil Neuman (R.- Gaston)
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 604
Raleigh, NC  27603-5925
Email:
Wil.Neumann@ncleg.net
Neumannla@ncleg.net
Phone: 919-733-5868
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